

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 121 of 2024

Shatruhan Prasad Rathore @ Shatrughan Prasad Rathore

Versus

State of Chhattisgarh & Others

13/06/2024	Mr. Aman Tamboli, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondent No.1. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents by ordinary and registered post, on payment of P.F., as per rules. Call for the records. List this case immediately after receipt of service report. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Amit Patel

