



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 121 of 2024

Shatruhan Prasad **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

12.09.2025	Mr. Aman Tamboli, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, P.L. for the State. Mr. N.K. Chatterjee, Counsel for the respondent No. 2 to 5. Six weeks time is granted to file paper book. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	