



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 121 of 2024

SHATRUHAN PRASAD RATHORE @ SHATRUGHAN PRASAD
RATHORE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

14/01/2026	Ms. Khushi Agrawal, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Aman Tamboli, Counsel for the appellant(s). Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh, P.L. for the State/respondent No. 1. Mr. N.K. Chatterjee, Counsel for the respondents No. 2 to 5. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant(s), list the matter after two weeks for further orders. sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	