

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 121 of 2024**

SHATRUHAN PRASAD RATHORE @ SHATRUGHAN PRASAD
RATHORE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Mr. Amant Tamboli, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, learned GA for the State. List the case for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge Pawan